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Place Bow Name Time Group
1 11 Scott Pape

(Riverfront Recapture)
6:28.4 G 65+

2 3 Tom Siemens
(New Orleans)

6:55.6 B 36+

3 1 Connor Sawyers
(Unaff.)

6:56.9 A 27+

4 8 Antonio Amaury De Miranda
Junior
(Hanlan)

6:57.3 D 50+

5 5 Raymundo Guzman Corrovinas
(Antares)

6:59.8 C 43+

6 7 Gilbert Maraboto
(Antares)

7:03.2 C 43+

7 12 Paul Kopp
(Western Reserve)

7:09.8 G 65+

8 10 Michael Costanzo
(Western Reserve)

7:10.1 G 65+

9 9 Dmitry Melnik
(Vesper)

7:14.5 D 50+

10 4 Rodrigo Orcajo Castelan
(Antares)

7:21.2 C 43+

11 14 Vipan Kamboj
(Indian Masters)

7:23.5 B 36+

12 6 Miguel Duran-Castillo
(Antares)

7:28.7 C 43+

13 13 Wojciech Jendrzejczak
(Unaff.)

8:26.8 G 65+

2 Emre Cikinci
(Unaff.)

DNS B 36+

Place Bow Name Time Group
1 16 Alyssa Trebilcock

(Unaff.)
6:50.2 A 27+

2 17 Rebecca Braun
(Western Reserve)

7:23.6 D 50+

3 20 Sharon Romilly
(Western Reserve)

7:25.2 G 65+

4 18 Katie Miller
(The Foundry)

7:31.6 E 55+

5 19 Alison Collins-Mrakas
(Hanlan)

8:10.0 E 55+

Place Bow Name Time Group
1 24 Guzman Corrvinas/Nino de

Rivera Frost
(Antares)

6:05.4 B 36+

2 27 Braun/Roberts
(Cleveland Vibrator I)

6:06.3 D 50+

3 28 De Miranda Junior/Sobieszczyk
(Cleveland Vibrator II)

6:36.5 D 50+

4 25 Duran-Castillo/Montiel
(Antares)

6:53.0 C 43+

5 26 Maraboto/Orcajo Castelan
(Antares)

7:00.4 C 43+

6 29 Boger/Leachko
(Chautauqua)

7:11.3 F 60+

7 30 Ridley/Sellars
(Ford Lake)

7:21.4 F 60+

8 23 C. Singh/G. Singh
(Indian Masters)

7:22.7 A 27+

31 M. Singh/Kamboj
(indian Masters)

Scratch B 36+

Place Bow Name Time Group
1 33 Zalgiris 6:45.9 D 50+

Place Bow Name Time Group
1 38 Nino de Rivera Frost/Nino de

Rivera
(Antares)

6:29.7 B 36+

2 36 Trebilcock/Sawyers
(Unaff.)

6:37.4 A 27+

3 40 Collins-Mrakas/De Miranda
Junior
(Hanlan)

6:51.4 E 55+

4 37 Siemens/Siemens
(New Orleans)

7:01.4 B 36+

39 Drotvinas/Vitola
(Zalgiris)

Scratch D 50+

Place Bow Name Time Group
1 43 Western Reserve A 5:55.7 B 36+

2 45 Western Reserve B 6:13.4 D 50+

3 44 Antares Mexico Club de Remo 6:43.5 C 43+
4 46 Zalgiris 6:46.5 D 50+

5 47 Burning River Warriors 7:20.3 E 55+

6 48 Rio Salado Old Salts 7:51.4 I 75+

Place Bow Name Time Group
1 51 GAW 7:11.2 B 36+

2 53 WRRA Dreamboat 7:23.2 H 70+

3 52 WRRA Buddy Boat 7:55.8 E 55+

Place Bow Name Time Group
56 Treb-Saw Scratch

Place Bow Name Time Group
1 59 Western Reserve 5:29.8 C 43+

1. Masters M1x
8:00 Official

Show Grouped

3. Masters W1x
8:15 Official

Show Grouped

6. Masters M2x
9:15 Official

Show Grouped

8. Masters Mixed 4+
9:30 Official

Show Grouped

11. Masters Mixed 2x
10:30 Official

Show Grouped

12. Masters M4+
10:45 Official

Show Grouped

13. Masters W8+
11:00 Official

Show Grouped

15. Masters Mixed 4x
11:45 Official

Show Grouped

16. Masters M8+
11:55 Official

Show Grouped
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Place Bow Name Time Group
1 62 Burning River Babes 7:49.3 C 43+

Place Bow Name Time Group
1 65 Antares Mexico Club de Remo 6:05.4 C 43+

2 66 Cleveland Vibrator 6:05.9 D 50+
3 67 Rio Salado Old Salts 7:51.5 I 75+

Place Bow Name Time Group
1 70 WRRA Dreamboat 9:04.2 H 70+

Place Bow Name Time Group
1 75 International Team 6:39.3 D 50+

2 74 Oar-Riginal Gangsters 6:58.5 D 50+

3 76 WRRA Buddy Boat 7:42.9 E 55+
4 73 Row v. Wave 7:46.8 D 50+

17. Masters W4+
12:05 Official

Show Grouped

19. Masters M4x
12:30 Official

Show Grouped

20. Masters W4x
12:31 Official

Show Grouped

21. Masters Mixed 8+
12:32 Official

Show Grouped


